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202302100000
36020

02/10/2023
11:22:48

ALLEN
DANTHONY

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190930000
356940

202302100000
36050

02/10/2023
11:22:51

ALLEN
DANTHONY

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190930000
356950

202302100000
36010

02/10/2023
11:22:47

ALLEN
DANTHONY

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20220120000
024650

202302100000
36030

02/10/2023
11:22:49

ALLEN
DANTHONY

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190930000
356930

202302100000
36040

02/10/2023
11:22:50

ALLEN
DANTHONY

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190930000
356920

202302100000
36060

02/10/2023
11:22:52

ALLEN
DANTHONY

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190719000
257810

202007020002
74510

07/02/2020
10:47:09

ALLEN
DANTHONY

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190719000
257800

202109030004
32960

09/03/2021
03:41:41

ALLEN
DANTHONY

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20190930000
356910


