Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE; Name= ALLEN DANTHONY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202302100000 36020	02/10/2023 11:22:48	ALLEN DANTHONY	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190930000 356940	
202302100000 36050	02/10/2023 11:22:51	ALLEN DANTHONY	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190930000 356950	
202302100000 36010	02/10/2023 11:22:47	ALLEN DANTHONY	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20220120000 024650	
202302100000 36030	02/10/2023 11:22:49	ALLEN DANTHONY	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190930000 356930	
202302100000 36040	02/10/2023 11:22:50	ALLEN DANTHONY	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190930000 356920	
202302100000 36060	02/10/2023 11:22:52	ALLEN DANTHONY	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190719000 257810	
202007020002 74510	07/02/2020 10:47:09	ALLEN DANTHONY	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190719000 257800	
202109030004 32960	09/03/2021 03:41:41	ALLEN DANTHONY	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20190930000 356910	